NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME

Aduki Beans, No Salt Added,
Organic

Black Beans, #10 Can, Organic

Black Beans, Dry, Organic

Black Beans, No Salt Added,
Organic

Black Eyed Peas No Salt Added,
Organic

Black Soybeans No Salt Added,
Organic

Brown Rice & Green Lentils,
Organic

Brown Rice & Kidney Beans,
Organic

Brown Rice & Pinto Beans,
Organic
Brown Rice Flakes, Organic

Buckwheat, Organic

Butter Beans, No Salt Added,

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

1-3495-15019

1-3495-211767

1-3495-15067

1-3495-15021

1-3495-15022

1-3495-15023

1-3495-15014

1-3495-15013

1-3495-15015

1-3495-15024

1-3495-15025

1-3495-15026

Eden Foods

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-569503-2024

C-569555-2024

C-569538-2024

C-569504-2024

C-569505-2024

C-569506-2024

C-569500-2024

C-569499-2024

C-569501-2024

C-569507-2024

C-569508-2024

C-569509-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

10/11/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.
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NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME

Organic

Cannellini Beans, #10 Can,
Organic

Cannellini Beans, Canned, No Salt
Added, Organic

Caribbean Rice & Beans, Organic

Chili Made With Kidney Beans,
Kamut & Spices

Chili Made With Organic Black
Beans, Quinoa & Spices

Chili Made With Organic Great
Northerns, Barley, & Spices

Chili Made With Organic Pinto
Beans, Spelt, & Spices

Curried Rice & Lentils, Organic

Dried Cherries Montmorency Tart

Dried Cranberries, Apple
Sweetened, Organic

Dried Wild Blueberries, Apple
Sweetened, Organic

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

1-3495-211783

1-3495-15027

1-3495-15011

1-3495-15074

1-3495-15066

1-3495-15072

1-3495-15077

1-3495-15002

1-3495-15069

1-3495-15068

1-3495-15070

Eden Foods

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-569558-2024

C-569510-2024

C-569498-2024

C-569545-2024

C-569537-2024

C-569543-2024

C-569547-2024

C-569494-2024

C-569540-2024

C-569539-2024

C-569541-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

10/11/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 2 of 7




‘[e]\§ SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

GMO
rRd COMPANY: Eden Foods ISSUED DATE:  10/11/2024

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:  FoodChain ID

(MM/DD/YYYY)

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID CERTIFICATE NO. CERT. ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY)

Edensoy Carob Soymilk, Organic ~ 1-26218-659478 C-532079-2024 03/20/2024 03/24/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Edensoy Cocoa Soymilk, Organic ~ 1-26218-659479 C-532080-2024 03/20/2024 03/24/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Edensoy Original Soymilk, Organic 1-26218-659480 C-532076-2024 03/20/2024 03/24/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Edensoy Unsweetened Soymilk, 1-26218-659481 C-532077-2024 03/20/2024 03/24/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Organic application

Edensoy Vanilla Soymilk, Organic  1-26218-659482 C-532078-2024 03/20/2024 03/24/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Garbanzo Beans (Chick Peas), No 1-3495-15029 C-569511-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Salt Added, Organic application

Garbanzo Beans # 10 Can, Organic  1-3495-211781 C-569557-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Garbanzo Beans, Dry, Organic 1-3495-15071 C-569542-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Great Northern Beans, No Salt 1-3495-15030 C-569512-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Added, Organic application

Green Lentils, Dry, Organic 1-3495-15073 C-569544-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Kamut & Buckwheat Rigatoni, 1-3495-15031 C-569513-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Organic, 100% Whole Grain application

Kamut & Quinoa Twisted Pair, 1-3495-15032 C-569514-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 3 of 7




NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME

Organic, 100% Whole Grain

Kamut Ditalini, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Kamut Elbows, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Kamut Flakes, Organic

Kamut Spaghetti, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Kamut Spirals, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Kamut Vegetable Spirals, Organic,
100% Whole Grain

Kidney Beans #10 Can, Organic

Kidney Beans No Salt Added,
Organic

Mexican Rice And Black Beans,
Organic

Millet, Organic

Mirin Rice Cooking Wine

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

1-3495-15033

1-3495-15034

1-3495-15035

1-3495-15036

1-3495-15037

1-3495-15038

1-3495-211779

1-3495-15039

1-3495-15008

1-3495-15040

1-3495-15001

Eden Foods

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-569515-2024

C-569516-2024

C-569517-2024

C-569518-2024

C-569519-2024

C-569520-2024

C-569556-2024

C-569521-2024

C-569495-2024

C-569522-2024

C-569493-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

10/11/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 4 of 7




‘[e]\§ SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

GMO
rRd COMPANY: Eden Foods ISSUED DATE:  10/11/2024

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:  FoodChain ID

(MM/DD/YYYY)

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID CERTIFICATE NO. CERT. ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY)

Moroccan Rice And Chick Peas, 1-3495-15009 C-569496-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Organic application

Muesli, Cinnamon, Organic 1-3495-131335 C-569552-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Muesli, Organic 1-3495-131355 C-569553-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Navy Beans, #10 Can, Organic 1-3495-390934 C-569559-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Navy Beans, Dry, Organic 1-3495-15076 C-569546-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Navy Beans, No Salt Added, 1-3495-15041 C-569523-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Organic application

Oat Flakes, Organic 1-3495-15042 C-569524-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Organic Cajun Brown Rice & Small  1-3495-15010 C-569497-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Red Beans application

Pinto Beans, #10 Can, Organic 1-3495-211759 C-569554-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Pinto Beans, Dry, Organic 1-3495-15078 C-569548-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Pinto Beans, No Salt Added, 1-3495-15045 C-569525-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
Organic application

Popcorn, Yellow, Organic 1-3495-15046 C-569526-2024 10/09/2024 10/12/2025 Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 5 of 7




NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME

Quinoa, Organic - Imported,
Andean

Red Quinoa, Organic

Rye Flakes, Organic

Small Red Beans, No Salt Added,
Organic

Spanish Rice And Pinto Beans,
Organic

Spelt & Buckwheat Gemelli,
Organic, 100% Whole Grain

Spelt Flakes, Organic

Spelt Ribbons, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Spelt Spaghetti, Organic, 100%
Whole Grain

Tamari Soy Sauce Naturally
Brewed, Domestic, Organic

Tamari Soy Sauce Naturally
Brewed, Imported, Organic

COMPANY:

PRODUCT ID

1-3495-15047

1-3495-15079

1-3495-15048

1-3495-15051

1-3495-15018

1-3495-15054

1-3495-15055

1-3495-15056

1-3495-15057

1-3495-15081

1-3495-15082

Eden Foods

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-569527-2024

C-569549-2024

C-569528-2024

C-569529-2024

C-569502-2024

C-569530-2024

C-569531-2024

C-569532-2024

C-569533-2024

C-569550-2024

C-569551-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

10/11/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 6 of 7




NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

COMPANY: Eden Foods

ISSUED BY: FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID CERTIFICATE NO.

Vegetable Alphabets, Organic, 1-3495-15061 C-569534-2024

60% Whole Grain

Vegetable Spirals, Organic 1-3495-15064 C-569535-2024

Wild Rice 1-3495-15065 C-569536-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

ISSUED DATE: 10/11/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 7 of 7




