SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods **ISSUED DATE:**

10,	/1	1,	/2	02	4
(MN	I/DI)/Y	(YY)		

FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Aduki Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15019	C-569503-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Black Beans, #10 Can, Organic	1-3495-211767	C-569555-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Black Beans, Dry, Organic	1-3495-15067	C-569538-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Black Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15021	C-569504-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Black Eyed Peas No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15022	C-569505-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Black Soybeans No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15023	C-569506-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Brown Rice & Green Lentils, Organic	1-3495-15014	C-569500-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Brown Rice & Kidney Beans, Organic	1-3495-15013	C-569499-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Brown Rice & Pinto Beans, Organic	1-3495-15015	C-569501-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Brown Rice Flakes, Organic	1-3495-15024	C-569507-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Buckwheat, Organic	1-3495-15025	C-569508-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Butter Beans, No Salt Added,	1-3495-15026	C-569509-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods **ISSUED DATE:**

10/11/2024 (MM/DD/YYYY)

FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Organic					application
Cannellini Beans, #10 Can, Organic	1-3495-211783	C-569558-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Cannellini Beans, Canned, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15027	C-569510-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Caribbean Rice & Beans, Organic	1-3495-15011	C-569498-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Chili Made With Kidney Beans, Kamut & Spices	1-3495-15074	C-569545-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Chili Made With Organic Black Beans, Quinoa & Spices	1-3495-15066	C-569537-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Chili Made With Organic Great Northerns, Barley, & Spices	1-3495-15072	C-569543-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Chili Made With Organic Pinto Beans, Spelt, & Spices	1-3495-15077	C-569547-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Curried Rice & Lentils, Organic	1-3495-15002	C-569494-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Dried Cherries Montmorency Tart	1-3495-15069	C-569540-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Dried Cranberries, Apple Sweetened, Organic	1-3495-15068	C-569539-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Dried Wild Blueberries, Apple Sweetened, Organic	1-3495-15070	C-569541-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods **ISSUED DATE:**

10,	/1	1,	/2	02	4
(MN	I/DI)/Y	(YY)		

FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Edensoy Carob Soymilk, Organic	1-26218-659478	C-532079-2024	03/20/2024	03/24/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Edensoy Cocoa Soymilk, Organic	1-26218-659479	C-532080-2024	03/20/2024	03/24/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Edensoy Original Soymilk, Organic	1-26218-659480	C-532076-2024	03/20/2024	03/24/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Edensoy Unsweetened Soymilk, Organic	1-26218-659481	C-532077-2024	03/20/2024	03/24/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Edensoy Vanilla Soymilk, Organic	1-26218-659482	C-532078-2024	03/20/2024	03/24/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Garbanzo Beans (Chick Peas), No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15029	C-569511-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Garbanzo Beans # 10 Can, Organic	1-3495-211781	C-569557-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Garbanzo Beans, Dry, Organic	1-3495-15071	C-569542-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Great Northern Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15030	C-569512-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Green Lentils, Dry, Organic	1-3495-15073	C-569544-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut & Buckwheat Rigatoni, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15031	C-569513-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut & Quinoa Twisted Pair,	1-3495-15032	C-569514-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods **ISSUED DATE:**

10/11/2024 (MM/DD/YYYY)

FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Organic, 100% Whole Grain					application
Kamut Ditalini, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15033	C-569515-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut Elbows, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15034	C-569516-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut Flakes, Organic	1-3495-15035	C-569517-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut Spaghetti, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15036	C-569518-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut Spirals, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15037	C-569519-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kamut Vegetable Spirals, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15038	C-569520-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kidney Beans #10 Can, Organic	1-3495-211779	C-569556-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Kidney Beans No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15039	C-569521-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Mexican Rice And Black Beans, Organic	1-3495-15008	C-569495-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Millet, Organic	1-3495-15040	C-569522-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Mirin Rice Cooking Wine	1-3495-15001	C-569493-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods **ISSUED DATE:**

10/	11,	/2	02	4
(MM)	DD/YY	YY)		

FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Moroccan Rice And Chick Peas, Organic	1-3495-15009	C-569496-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Muesli, Cinnamon, Organic	1-3495-131335	C-569552-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Muesli, Organic	1-3495-131355	C-569553-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Navy Beans, #10 Can, Organic	1-3495-390934	C-569559-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Navy Beans, Dry, Organic	1-3495-15076	C-569546-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Navy Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15041	C-569523-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Oat Flakes, Organic	1-3495-15042	C-569524-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Cajun Brown Rice & Small Red Beans	1-3495-15010	C-569497-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Pinto Beans, #10 Can, Organic	1-3495-211759	C-569554-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Pinto Beans, Dry, Organic	1-3495-15078	C-569548-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Pinto Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15045	C-569525-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Popcorn, Yellow, Organic	1-3495-15046	C-569526-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

VERIFIED

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods

ISSUED DATE:

10/11/2024 (MM/DD/YYYY)

nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

Y: FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
					application
Quinoa, Organic - Imported, Andean	1-3495-15047	C-569527-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Red Quinoa, Organic	1-3495-15079	C-569549-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Rye Flakes, Organic	1-3495-15048	C-569528-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Small Red Beans, No Salt Added, Organic	1-3495-15051	C-569529-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Spanish Rice And Pinto Beans, Organic	1-3495-15018	C-569502-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Spelt & Buckwheat Gemelli, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15054	C-569530-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Spelt Flakes, Organic	1-3495-15055	C-569531-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Spelt Ribbons, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15056	C-569532-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Spelt Spaghetti, Organic, 100% Whole Grain	1-3495-15057	C-569533-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Tamari Soy Sauce Naturally Brewed, Domestic, Organic	1-3495-15081	C-569550-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Tamari Soy Sauce Naturally Brewed, Imported, Organic	1-3495-15082	C-569551-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

NON
GMO
ProjectSUMMARY
COMPANY:VERIFIED
nongmoproject.orgISSUED BY:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Eden Foods

ISSUED DATE:

10/11/2024 (MM/DD/YYYY)

SSUED BY: FoodChain ID

BRAND: Eden

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Vegetable Alphabets, Organic, 60% Whole Grain	1-3495-15061	C-569534-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Vegetable Spirals, Organic	1-3495-15064	C-569535-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Wild Rice	1-3495-15065	C-569536-2024	10/09/2024	10/12/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application